
on r8 2020/10/11 タミヤＥ

印刷： 2020/10/15 5:02:11 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

車# 

1

2

3

6

5

4

7

9

8

名前 

松田　文信

若山　真也

山下　大輔

岩間　正明

江坂　雅輝

後藤　覚仁

畑　貢

吉田　篤人

若山　廉

Lap# 

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

11

Total 

5:13.208

5:19.928

5:20.803

5:03.326

5:03.588

5:07.485

5:09.128

5:15.586

4:22.550

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

19.992

20.407

20.344

20.355

20.489

20.438

20.385

21.051

21.945

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


