



Pos.	車#	名前	Lap#	Total Rnd. Total	Best Rnd. Total
1	1	松田 文信	15	5:13.208 ラウンド 1	19.992 ラウンド 1
2	2	若山 真也	15	5:19.928 ラウンド 1	20.407 ラウンド 1
3	3	山下 大輔	15	5:20.803 ラウンド 1	20.344 ラウンド 1
4	6	岩間 正明	14	5:03.326 ラウンド 1	20.355 ラウンド 1
5	5	江坂 雅輝	14	5:03.588 ラウンド 1	20.489 ラウンド 1
6	4	後藤 覚仁	14	5:07.485 ラウンド 1	20.438 ラウンド 1
7	7	畑 貢	14	5:09.128 ラウンド 1	20.385 ラウンド 1
8	9	吉田 篤人	14	5:15.586 ラウンド 1	21.051 ラウンド 1
9	8	若山 廉	11	4:22.550 ラウンド 1	21.945 ラウンド 1

印刷: 2020/10/15 5:02:11 ライセンス TRS Circuit

計測担当者 月日 サイン:



